
2025 Santiam Baseball Schedule
1-6-25

Day Date Opponent Time
Tue Mar 18 vs Kennedy 430
Thur Mar 20 @ St Paul 430
Mon Mar 24 @ Scio 1100

@ Scio vs Harrisburg 400
Tue Mar 25 @ Scio vs Gaston 1100
Tue Apr 1 @ Crosshill 430
Fri Apr 4 vs Crosshill (DH) 200/400
Tue Apr 8 vs East Linn 430
Fri Apr 11 @ East Linn (DH) 200/400
Tue Apr 15 @ Monroe 430
Fri Apr 18 vs Monroe (DH) 200/400
Tue Apr 22 vs Central Linn 430
Fri Apr 25 @ Central Linn (DH) 200/400
Tue Apr 29 @ Regis 430
Fri May 2 vs Regis (DH) 200/400
Tue May 6 vs Culver 430
Fri May 9 @ Culver (DH) 300/500
Tue May 13 @ Mohawk 430
Fri May 16 vs Mohawk (DH) 200/400 26
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